Slim MT
Precision Tools Ltd.
®
NEW
Metric 2019
High productivity, Slim cost
ෛԾߝ
ᕡᳩጱ-MTҁᖽ᷀҂

细长的-MT（缩颈）
60 -ISO标准螺纹
刀片规格 螺      距 外/内 订货号 适用刀杆
带星号刀片不能用于SR17-⋯-SR SL26-2刀杆
刀杆请见第8-9页
硬质合金材质和切削速度请见第10页
®
Slim MT
5
UN
* Cannot be used with toolholder SR17- … -SL26-2
For tool holders see pages 8-9.
For carbide grade and cutting speed see page 10.
Insert size Pitch
TPI Ex/In Ordering code Toolholder
SL 26
20 In SL26 I 20 UN
SR ….. - SL26 - …
20 Ex SL26 E 20 UN
18 In SL26 I 18 UN
18 Ex SL26 E 18 UN
16 In SL26 I 16 UN
14 In SL26 I 14 UN
12 In SL26 I 12 UN
12 Ex SL26 E 12 UN
10 In SL26 I 10 UN
10 Ex SL26 E 10 UN
9 In * SL26 I 9 UN
8 In * SL26 I 8 UN
SL 40
16 In SL40 I 16 UN
SR ….. - SL40 - …
14 In SL40 I 14 UN
12 In SL40 I 12 UN
10 In SL40 I 10 UN
细长的-MT（缩颈）
60 -美国UN统一标准螺纹
刀片规格 螺      距
牙      数
外/内 订货号 适用刀杆
带星号的刀片不能用于SR17-⋯SL-2刀杆
刀杆请见第8-9页
硬质合金材质请见第10页
®
Slim MT
6
WHIT
NPT
Insert size Pitch
TPI Ordering code Toolholder
SL 26
14 SL 26 - 14 W
SR ….. - SL26 - …
11 SL 26 - 11 W
SL 40
14 SL 40 - 14 W
SR ….. - SL40 - …
11 SL 40 - 11 W
Insert size Pitch
TPI Ordering code Toolholder
SL 26
14 SL 26 - 14 NPT
SR ….. - SL26 - …
11.5 * SL 26 - 11.5 NPT
BSW, BSF, BSP
Same insert for External and Internal thread
Concial pipe thread inserts are one-sided
and may be used for both External and
Internal threading
* Cannot be used with toolholder SRT17-27-SL26-2
For tool holders see pages 8-9.
For carbide grade and cutting speed see page 10.
For tool holders see pages 8-9.
For carbide grade and cutting speed see page 10.
细长的-MT（缩颈）
55 -英国惠氏螺纹/BSW，BSF，BSP标准
相同刀片可用于外和内螺纹
刀片规格 螺      距
牙      数
订货号 适用刀杆
刀杆请见第8-9页
硬质合金材质请见第10页
60 -美国NPT锥管螺纹
锥管螺纹刀片是单面的，可用于外螺纹和内螺纹
刀片规格 螺      距
牙      数
订货号 适用刀杆
带星号的刀片不能用于SR12-27-SL26-2刀杆
刀杆请见第8-9页
硬质合金材质请见第10页
®
Slim MT
7
BSPT
Insert size Pitch
TPI Ordering code Toolholder
SL 26
14 SL 26 - 14 BSPT
SR ….. - SL26 - …
11 * SL 26 - 11 BSPT
Concial pipe thread inserts are one-sided
and may be used for both External and
Internal threading
* Cannot be used with toolholder SRT17-27-SL26-2
For tool holders see pages 8-9.
For carbide grade and cutting speed see page 10.
细长的-MT（缩颈）
55 -英制锥管螺纹
锥管螺纹的刀片是单面的，可用于外螺纹和内螺纹。
刀片规格 螺     距